USER INSTRUCTIONS
Sealed Dustproof and Waterproof
WELD Purge monit or ®
       PurgEye® 100 IP65
 INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Part of the Argweld® Family R ange of Products
1-800-668-9875    info@justram.com    www.justram.com
vparikh

1-800-668-9875    info@justram.com    www.justram.com
PAGE 14 SPARES and ACCESSORIES
Part Descriptions                            Order Code
Replacement sensor  ................................................    APIS101
Sensor removal tool  ................................................    APIS102
Protective rubber housing (shown below) ..................     APIS103
Tripod (medium size)  ..............................................     APIS104
Auto break safety wrist and neck strap .....................     APIS106
Sampling tube 6 mm OD x 2 m length  .........................      APIS108
‘Leak Tight’ stainless steel probe ..............................     APIS109
Aspirator bulb (sampling hand pump)  .......................    APIS110
Sensor housing cover  .............................................     APIS111
Battery cover ..........................................................     APIS112
Carrying storage and presentation case  ...................     APIS125
Calibration certificate  .............................................	     APIS150
(for quality control procedures only)
50m length purge tube  ...........................................         APIS
Note: Whenever the sensor is replaced: DO NOT apply force to the sensor or
the sensor housing as this can cause damage to your instrument.